
尾道-明石 (310.58km)
人 息子 娘 妻 僕 合計 累積

歩幅(m) 0.80 ｴｱﾛﾊﾞｲｸ 0.70 ﾛｰﾗｰ 0.70 0.70 ﾛｰﾗｰ

日 歩数 km km 歩数 km km 歩数 km 歩数 km km km km
2022/2/2 8,865 6.21 6,289 4.40 22.22 32.83 32.83
2022/2/3 8,241 5.77 2,756 1.93 25.25 32.95 65.78
2022/2/4 8,191 5.73 9,937 6.96 25.25 37.94 103.72
2022/2/5 8,118 5.68 10,395 7.28 25.25 38.21 141.92
2022/2/6 8,770 6.14 6,820 4.77 22.22 33.13 175.06
2022/2/7 8,017 5.61 8,371 5.86 20.20 31.67 206.73
2022/2/8 2,313 1.62 5,057 3.54 5.16 211.89
2022/2/9 10,969 7.68 9,011 6.31 25.25 39.24 251.12

2022/2/10 8,168 5.72 6,900 4.83 25.25 35.80 286.92
2022/2/11 8,681 6.08 6,920 4.84 15.15 26.07 312.99

合計 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 80,333 56.23 72,456 50.72 206.04 312.99 312.99


